
2024 New Jersey Institute of Technology Baseball
Overall Statistics (as of May 24, 2024)

 
 

Overall Record: 26-28   Conf: 12-11   Home: 13-5   Away: 12-21   Neutral: 1-2
 
 
All games Sorted by Batting Avg

LOB: Team (450), Opp (497)   DPs Turned: Team (32), Opp (38)   IBB: Team (6), Longo (3), Soldra (2), Choi (1), Opp (5)   Picked Off: Choi
(4), Eppinger (1), Francis (1), Ortiz (1), Putsky (1), Soldra (1)
 
 
 
All games Sorted by Earned Run Avg

PB: Team (8), Totals (8), Campbell (3), Fleming (3), Estes (1), Longo (1), Opp (14)   Pickoffs: Team (4), deJong 2, Reiner 2, Totals , Opp
(8)   SBA/ATT: Totals (154-196), Campbell (33-40), Fleming (29-33), Kidd (16-19), Mihalinac (11-12), Longo (9-11), Kidd (7-8), deJong (6-
8), Ladehoff (6-13), Reiner (6-8), Anzaldi (5-6), Peterson (5-7), Estes (4-6), Fullerton (4-5), Georgini  (4-4), Standen (4-7), Park (2-3),
Eppinger (1-3), Jenkins (1-1), Riordan (1-2)   

# Player AVG GP-GS AB R H 2B 3B HR RBI TB SLG% BB HBP SO GDP OB% SF SH SB-ATT PO A E FLD%
12 Campbell, Cole .341 43-29 135 25 46 5 0 3 26 60 .444 19 4 25 2 .434 1 1 9-11 153 13 5 .971
4 Ladehoff, Cade .324 53-53 244 51 79 17 2 14 60 142 .582 10 4 41 5 .355 4 0 0-0 311 24 2 .994
20 Putsky, Kevin .300 53-50 203 40 61 12 1 12 44 111 .547 25 4 36 1 .385 2 2 4-4 101 3 2 .981
39 Choi, Albert .287 46-46 188 44 54 16 1 6 31 90 .479 29 5 38 1 .393 2 0 17-20 126 4 0 1.000
3 Ortiz, Ray .262 54-54 214 46 56 9 0 11 30 98 .458 35 2 59 2 .368 2 0 8-10 86 145 26 .899
31 Longo, Luke .252 45-45 163 37 41 8 0 11 41 82 .503 31 15 45 7 .416 0 0 0-1 177 5 2 .989
19 Francis, Austin .243 47-39 136 23 33 3 2 1 19 43 .316 22 3 25 1 .354 3 9 1-3 42 100 11 .928
28 Sallie, Ty .191 51-51 157 36 30 10 0 4 23 52 .331 40 6 65 0 .373 1 6 6-8 109 51 4 .976
5 Soldra, AJ .345 38-29 116 20 40 8 1 2 16 56 .483 10 4 31 2 .406 3 1 5-5 55 4 3 .952
17 Doyle, Michael .307 28-19 75 6 23 4 1 0 13 29 .387 10 4 13 0 .416 0 0 2-3 8 29 6 .860
1 Can, Dillon .258 31-24 89 16 23 4 0 3 18 36 .404 6 5 18 3 .333 2 0 0-1 32 43 6 .926
24 Vega, Nick .250 13-4 20 5 5 1 0 2 5 12 .600 1 1 7 0 .304 1 0 0-0 7 0 0 1.000
23 O'Neill, Brendan .250 3-1 4 1 1 0 0 0 2 1 .250 0 1 2 0 .400 0 0 0-0 4 4 0 1.000
52 Mileski, Hayden .211 18-4 19 4 4 1 0 0 1 5 .263 4 6 7 1 .483 0 0 0-0 2 0 0 1.000
2 Stead, Jack .192 17-5 26 6 5 1 0 0 5 6 .231 1 0 9 0 .214 1 0 1-1 15 20 2 .946
10 Fleming, Cole .176 30-24 74 11 13 4 0 0 7 17 .230 6 3 18 3 .262 1 4 1-1 158 11 4 .977
15 Eppinger, Andrew .162 23-9 37 3 6 1 0 0 4 7 .189 2 2 11 0 .244 0 0 1-1 7 1 0 1.000
25 Peterson, Brandon .000 15-15 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 3 0 .000 0 0 0-0 5 7 0 1.000
55 Estes, Hayden .000 10-0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 1 0 0 0 1.000 0 0 0-0 1 2 0 1.000
Totals .273 54-54 1905 375 520 104 8 69 345 847 .445 252 69 453 28 .374 23 23 55-69 1412 501 79 .960
Opponents .304 54-54 1925 444 586 111 10 60 415 897 .466 300 83 376 29 .414 31 25 77-99 1437 457 72 .963

# Player ERA W-L APP GS CG SHO SV IP H R ER BB SO 2B 3B HR B/AVG WP HP BK SFA SHA
15 Eppinger, Andrew 3.00 1-0 8 1 0 0-0 0 12.0 10 5 4 12 6 2 0 2 .227 1 1 0 1 0
44 Standen, Drew 4.10 2-0 21 2 0 0-0 2 37.1 41 22 17 18 22 12 1 1 .287 2 5 0 3 2
32 Georgini , Joe 4.29 6-2 21 2 0 0-0 3 56.2 72 36 27 20 31 10 1 10 .305 4 4 1 4 3
14 Kidd, Aidan 5.11 5-4 15 15 0 0-0 0 75.2 75 56 43 40 97 16 1 7 .252 6 10 0 4 3
34 Reiner, Liam 6.52 2-3 21 0 0 0-0 2 38.2 57 34 28 8 20 8 3 6 .343 1 3 0 1 4
13 deJong, Holden 6.82 3-6 17 12 1 0-0 0 62.0 67 60 47 39 61 19 0 6 .269 15 6 0 5 2
25 Peterson, Brandon 7.83 1-4 14 14 0 0-0 0 56.1 79 55 49 41 49 12 2 5 .332 5 9 1 1 4
21 Jenkins, Croix 8.78 0-0 12 0 0 0-0 1 13.1 17 15 13 12 5 5 0 4 .304 1 8 0 1 1
47 Fullerton, Jake 8.84 0-0 13 1 0 0-0 0 18.1 23 18 18 19 11 4 0 2 .329 5 7 0 4 1
49 Mihalinac, Talon 10.24 2-3 20 0 0 0-0 1 29.0 41 41 33 22 23 13 0 1 .333 0 6 0 2 4
30 Kidd, Colin 10.47 1-1 13 1 0 0-0 1 16.1 19 20 19 19 13 3 0 3 .292 9 4 0 2 0
50 Park, Aaron 10.59 1-3 14 1 0 0-0 0 17.0 21 22 20 12 15 1 0 3 .292 3 4 0 1 0
43 Anzaldi, Anthony 10.70 1-1 10 4 0 0-0 0 17.2 28 24 21 17 14 3 1 2 .368 2 6 1 2 0
45 Craska, Joey 12.71 0-0 7 1 0 0-0 0 5.2 9 10 8 3 3 1 0 3 .375 0 3 0 0 0
55 Estes, Hayden 13.94 1-0 8 0 0 0-0 0 10.1 15 17 16 12 2 2 1 2 .349 0 6 0 0 1
48 Riordan, Tade 18.69 0-1 5 0 0 0-0 0 4.1 12 9 9 6 4 0 0 3 .545 0 1 0 0 0
Totals 7.09 26-28 219 54 1 0 10 470.2 586 444 371 300 376 111 10 60 .304 54 83 3 31 25
Opponents 5.79 28-26 211 53 0 3 7 479.3 520 375 309 252 453 104 8 69 .273 47 69 3 23 23



2024 New Jersey Institute of Technology Baseball
Overall Statistics (as of May 24, 2024)

 
 
All games Sorted by Fielding Pct

Hitting minimums - 75% of games played, 2 AB/G

# Player C PO A E FLD% DP SBA CSB SBA% PB CI
39 Choi, Albert 130 126 4 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
25 Peterson, Brandon 12 5 7 0 1.000 0 5 2 .714 0 0
15 Eppinger, Andrew 8 7 1 0 1.000 0 1 2 .333 0 0
23 O'Neill, Brendan 8 4 4 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
13 deJong, Holden 7 1 6 0 1.000 1 6 2 .750 0 0
24 Vega, Nick 7 7 0 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
14 Kidd, Aidan 6 3 3 0 1.000 0 16 3 .842 0 0
49 Mihalinac, Talon 5 1 4 0 1.000 0 11 1 .917 0 0
21 Jenkins, Croix 3 1 2 0 1.000 0 1 0 1.000 0 0
55 Estes, Hayden 3 1 2 0 1.000 0 4 2 .667 1 0
43 Anzaldi, Anthony 2 1 1 0 1.000 0 5 1 .833 0 0
50 Park, Aaron 2 1 1 0 1.000 0 2 1 .667 0 0
52 Mileski, Hayden 2 2 0 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
30 Kidd, Colin 1 1 0 0 1.000 0 7 1 .875 0 0
45 Craska, Joey 1 1 0 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
4 Ladehoff, Cade 337 311 24 2 .994 17 6 7 .462 0 0
31 Longo, Luke 184 177 5 2 .989 13 9 2 .818 1 0
20 Putsky, Kevin 106 101 3 2 .981 0 0 0 — 0 0
10 Fleming, Cole 173 158 11 4 .977 1 29 4 .879 3 2
28 Sallie, Ty 164 109 51 4 .976 12 0 0 — 0 0
12 Campbell, Cole 171 153 13 5 .971 1 33 7 .825 3 0
5 Soldra, AJ 62 55 4 3 .952 0 0 0 — 0 0
2 Stead, Jack 37 15 20 2 .946 3 0 0 — 0 0
19 Francis, Austin 153 42 100 11 .928 9 0 0 — 0 0
1 Can, Dillon 81 32 43 6 .926 4 0 0 — 0 0
3 Ortiz, Ray 257 86 145 26 .899 20 0 0 — 0 0
34 Reiner, Liam 9 0 8 1 .889 0 6 2 .750 0 0
17 Doyle, Michael 43 8 29 6 .860 4 0 0 — 0 0
44 Standen, Drew 8 3 3 2 .750 0 4 3 .571 0 0
32 Georgini , Joe 7 0 5 2 .714 0 4 0 1.000 0 0
47 Fullerton, Jake 3 0 2 1 .667 0 4 1 .800 0 0
48 Riordan, Tade 0 0 0 0 .000 0 1 1 .500 0 0
Totals 1992 1412 501 79 .960 85 154 42 .786 8 2
Opponents 1966 1437 457 72 .963 94 110 25 .815 14 1


